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Asian Bites

Vegetable Spring Rolls - £5

with glass noodes. shrodded carmot, r.:l:l:qr and plum
dipplfg Saice.

Huoi Sin Ihlﬂipl'll" Rolls - E5

With ::bd:age shieddod duck canmot and Hol Sin sauco.

Char 'Gfillnl rhi-:luh !k“ﬂﬂ - €5
1~=|1¢1w Irmh fhlﬂm shRwers with satay |1 IR Sauce

'rh.m:.hc.hu\,-:e,

Fl.n'nunrn with E.l'r-lu: im:l fime, laffir beaf with sweet chilli dip

B\.ln;i.ui. l:H:hn 'Hln; €5
Chickoen wings tossed in gartic & ginger and Thai dressing

BBQ Pork Ribs - €6

Tencder marinated pork ks in BBQ suce

Thai Crispy Calamari - €5
Crispy calamari in n:ppq.-rd breadcrumbs with lime &
chillli yasice

Thal King Prawn Hﬂll €6

Tiger prans marmated with garlic, conandor mrapped in o
pastry with vaset ;I'.IIII SMITH

Crispy F-npmd r:hld:m €5
Do frigd Chicknm (ossed with salt, pepper, chilll

<! Soups and Salads O
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Tom Yam Soup § Chicken - €5.50 Prawn - €6.50
Wiat sour apicy with kemongraas lime esves and galangal

musshrncm, cherry iomata. ress

Duck Salad ¥ - €7.50
Thal style salad with duck, mised salad and a chilli & lims
dressing

Noodles (Wegetabie option){Lunch/Dinner)
12. Pad Thai BEEEAEEED - £10/€11

Flat rice nocdles with chicken, prawns, BEan sprouts,
Iresshy lermee weshpe and crshed peanuts on the side.
Singapore Noodles - £10/€11

Vermicelll noadies, 5t ried chicken, Prawn

wilth &peing onicns, hr.:-el';prwt: chilll J.IHIIIJL pnslt

Phad Kee Mao § - €lﬂf€11

Flat sice nocdle with chicken, F‘Illll'\. tllilnuntz trasil leal and

yegetabhe, coo

Lana Special Noodles - £10/€11

Udom noodies with fresh chilli, corander, cnspy shallot, chickon,

prawn and vegelabie
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EATIN TAKEOUT"

Curries ¢
Served with your choice of .,

« Chickan - €5/10 - Beef - €3/€10.50 « Tiger Prawns - £3/€11
« Duck - €9/€11

Rices [Vegetable option) (Lunch/Dinner)

) [Lunch/Dinner)

+ Vegetabie (- €3
ieFles comiain o mipl st o &l AR r iren

Indenesian Lamb Rendang TEEILOTI0S - £9/611

Slerw cosoled lamb ourmy with |:|D1.I'I:-u lemongrass, galamgal and
wafir leal

Slow cooked h-f Massaman Curry - (9/011
Slow cooled beel cutty with potato, cashewsnuts and onlon

Thai Green Curry § §
With green bears, mioed peppers and fresh basil

. Thal Red Curry §

‘With cocamut mélk, bamboo shoats, kallr lime leaves and basil

Massaman Curry
Sourtham style magsaman curny with conbswruty, potats and oo
il M s

Panang Curry§ §
A cch creamy curry with ﬂllwd peEppers green beans and lime
leaves. ir rilacem 1

Masi Goreng % - €5/€11

Malaysian fried rice with chilll paste, prawn, chicken and 1'm|l|l,|
chopped wegetables Con W, L i, Fi
KhaoPad § § - €9/€11

Wk ried rice with beef and llm:{',' chopped vegelabled.

Lana snn:lal Friod Rice % - £9/E11

Thal Fried rice with chicken, Tresh chilli, corlander, crispy
shallats and finely chopped vegelahles
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Straight From Wok (Lunchipinner)

Served with your choice of...

« Chicken - £9/€10 « Beel - €9/€10.50 « Tiger Prawns - €3/€11
+ Duck - €9/€11
25

+ Yegetable - €9.00
Crispy Sweet Chilll Chicken - €10

Crisgy chichen aalh onion, carol, Mied peppsns i b vwesl Chili saoce

Thai sweet Sour Chicken - €10

Criapy chbchan with ﬂliﬂe’kl.lﬂlll' o, mil peppens and carmol in

sweet and sour saisce. |

Chilli & Cashew Muts
‘Wirth pepper, ondon, carrots and cashew nuts in achilli 3oy auce

Phad Kha Pao j L ]
‘With Enech gariic, chilll, onion, musbroom and swoet basil
SESHNINE SaU0e v ile= ol
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Pad Prik

Pepipars, ailon, carfol ahd miuabtoom wilh black bean sauce.

Pad King
Ginger, peppe, Ghion, carnol and spllng ofio in & Thai
searoning =aUce

. Chilli and Thai herbs 3% 3

Sair fried chilll_fine beans and Thal herbs.

Malay honey BEQ sauce
LN 'nnj |'|r|1|1|-n onion, carmed with Haq-uaﬂ p',llf et BEG na=ce

Thai garlic and chilli sauce ¥
wiith frech garlic, chiili, onlon, pappens, carrot and braccoli

. Three Seasoning sauce

A vory deficious combnation stir fried spicy; sseet and sour
sauce with pirespple and cherry tomsta

Kids Dishes - ¢ss0

35,

36,

3T.

Crispy breaded chicken pieces (with steamed rice)
Mild sweet and sour sauce an the side

Kids fried rice
Fried rice with chicken snd chopped vegetshle.
Superhero noodles

Mlh:hlrhfn and thu-pmd vegrtables

: hpl-rmlltl thlt.l-tin Eurry |with steamed rice)

Plain chichen in mild I:IJFF" with steamed rice on the side

Sides

Thai praven crckers
Steamed rice ar brown riee
Epg fried rce

Stir fried eggnoodle

5tir Fried Asian greens
Chips

Sweet potato fries
Japancse Edamama
Partion of curry sauca

Cold Drinks

Cole | Thet Coke | fup

San Pellegrino [Orange/Lemon)

Apple Juick | Orangs Rilce
Still | Sparkling wate

Beers

Shgha (Thail ansd)

Tiger| Thailand)

Tainglsa [China)

Assh| [Japaneie]

w ] I'Ie Glasy
House Red £5.50
Housa Whits {5.50
Meriot £5.50
Sanvignon blang £5.50
Cabomet Sapvignon  €5.50
Pinat Grigio £5.50

8250
E2.50
E3.00
€350
€350
€2.00
B350
£4.00
.00

€200
€2.00
2.5
€200

€5.00
€5.00
£5.00
€5.00

Aartls
E1%
£1%
£
£33
€5
€22

Coffee | Asian Tea

Efpiwtan
Ameican
CApPuCCing
Lithe
‘Wulang Cha
Jutiaa Cha

£2.20
€250
€2.50
§2.50
€220
£2.20




— ASIAN STREET FOOD—

EAT IN - TAKE OUT » HOME DELIVERY - ORDER ONLINE




